Holynska Maryna Oleksandrivna

Category Family member

[Oep>xaBHe NiANPUEMCTBO Mi>XHapoOoHWUN aeponopT
Last position Bopwucninb, ronoBHMn haxiBeub 3 NMTaHb BJIACHOCTI Ta
3eM1eyCcTpoto



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Holynskyi Yaroslav Olehovych husband
Prosecutor's office of Poltava Oblast (Region) ,

Prosecutor of oblast

Holynska Yana Yaroslavivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46513
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46513
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46513
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46513
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/644
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46592
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46592
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46592
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46592

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019 [lepr)xkaBHe MiaNpPUEMCTBO 10 616,89 25
Mi>kHapogHUI aeponopT 449,12
Bopucninb, roNoBHUN
haxiBeub 3 NMUTaHb BJACHOCTI
Ta 3eMJIeyCTpoIo

2018 [0N10BHE yrnpaBAiHHSA 40,62 —
Hdep>xxreokagacTpy y
BonunHcbKin obnacTi, ronoBHUIM
creuianicT sigainy
npencTaBHMLTBA B Cydax Ta
iHLWX opraHax puanyHoro
yrnpaBiiHHSA

2017 [0N0BHE yrnpasBiHHSA 3904,01 17
Hep>xreokagacTtpy y 337,01
BonunHCbKin 06nacTi, roNnoBHUI
cneuianicT Bigainy
npeacTaBHMLUTBaA B Cygax Ta
IHLWMX opraHax rpuanyHoro
ynpassiHHSA

2016 [0n0BHE yrnpaBAiHHSA 634,82 7 311,08
dep>xxreokapacTtpy y
BonnHcbKin obnacTi, ronosHumn
crieuianicT Bigainy
npencTaBHMLTBA B Cydax Ta
iHLWWX opraHax pUaNYHoOro
ynpasiHHSA


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cafa3b50-2bbd-4c12-86a7-71b5a24a33a5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3b498513-0040-400b-8c0a-e9a1b00bb846
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5b63390f-2651-46d5-b22e-3fd0a5af24a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d741ca4b-6135-4b6f-ad3b-408daf721a9a

[



MONETARY ASSETS:
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496,00

100
000,00

100
000,00

70
000,00

12
000,00

3

000,00

000,00

000,00

100
000,00

80
000,00

6
000,00

4
000,00
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cafa3b50-2bbd-4c12-86a7-71b5a24a33a5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3b498513-0040-400b-8c0a-e9a1b00bb846
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REAL ESTATE:

2019 2200.0 sg. m (2) — 86.0 sq.
(2)

2018 2200.0 sg. m (2) — 33.0 sq.
(1)

2017 2200.0 sg. m (2) — 80.0 sq.
(2)

2016 2200.0 sg. m (2) — 33.0 sq.
(1)

o

VEHICLES:
2019 » CiTpoeH C4 2008
* Volkswagen CC 2011
2018 » CiTpoeH C4 2008
2017 » CiTpoeH C4 2008

2016 » CiTpoeH C4 2008


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cafa3b50-2bbd-4c12-86a7-71b5a24a33a5
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$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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